

Blagdon Pump - Nuts, Bolts, Washers and Socket Caps

| Part Number | Description | Size | Material |
|-------------|-------------|-----------------|----------------|
| A001 | BOLT | M12 x 1.75 x 25 | HT. STEEL |
| A005 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 35 | HT. STEEL |
| A006 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 40 | HT. STEEL |
| A008 | BOLT | M6 x 1.0 x 20 | HT. STEEL |
| A015 | BOLT | M6 x 1.0 x 16 | HT. STEEL |
| A016 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 45 | HT. STEEL |
| A022 | BOLT | 5/16" x 1.3/4" | HT. STEEL |
| A024 | BOLT | M10 x 1.5 x 110 | HT. STEEL |
| A025 | BOLT | M10 x 1.5 x 90 | HT. STEEL |
| A034 | BOLT | M6 x 1.0 x 16 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A035 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 40 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A038 | BOLT | M12 x 1.75 x 45 | HT. STEEL |
| A039 | BOLT | M12 x 1.75 x 25 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A040 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 35 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A041 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 30 | HT. STEEL |
| A042 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 30 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A045 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 45 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A046 | BOLT | M6 x 1.0 x 25 | HT. STEEL |
| A047 | BOLT | M6 x 1.0 x 20 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A049 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 50 | HT. STEEL |
| A051 | BOLT | M12 x 1.75 x 30 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A063 | BOLT | M10 x 1.5 x 40 | HT. STEEL |
| A089 | BOLT | M10 x 1.5 x 30 | HT. STEEL |
| A108 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 25 | HT. STEEL |
| A121 | BOLT | M12 x 1.75 x 30 | HT. STEEL |
| A123 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 20 | HT. STEEL |
| A132 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 120 | HT. STEEL |
| A133 | BOLT | M10 x 1.5 x 50 | HT. STEEL |
| A135 | BOLT | M10 x 1.5 x 25 | HT. STEEL |
| A143 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 60 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| A144 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 25 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A145 | BOLT | M10 x 1.5 x 45 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A148 | BOLT | M10 x 1.5 x 30 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A151 | BOLT | M10 x 1.5 x 45 | HT. STEEL |
| A152 | BOLT | M10 x 1.5 x 40 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A153 | BOLT | M6 x 1.0 x 25 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A156 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 45 | HT. STEEL |
| A164 | BOLT | M10 x 1.5 x 20 | HT. STEEL |
| A177 | BOLT | M6 x 1.0 x 50 | HT. STEEL |
| A180 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 35 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| A181 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 40 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| A182 | BOLT | M6 x 1.0 x 20 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| A185 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 60 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| A191 | BOLT | M6 x 1.0 x 75 | HT. STEEL |
| A194 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 110 | HT. STEEL |
| A197 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 75 | HT. STEEL |
| A198 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 70 | HT. STEEL |
| A199 | BOLT | M18 x 2.5 x 55 | HT. STEEL |
| A210 | BOLT | M6 x 1.0 x 100 | HT. STEEL |
| A253 | BOLT | M10 x 1.5 x 35 | HT. STEEL |
| A281 | BOLT | M6 x 1.0 x 130 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| A295 | BOLT | 5/16" x 3/4" | HT. STEEL |
| A296 | BOLT | 1/4" x 1 1/4" | HT. STEEL |

Blagdon Pump - Nuts, Bolts, Washers and Socket Caps

| Part Number | Description | Size | Material |
|-------------|--------------------|-----------------|----------------|
| A298 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 16 | HT. STEEL |
| A302 | BOLT | M10 x 1.5 x 35 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A304 | BOLT | M10 x 1.5 x 20 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A313 | BOLT | M12 x 1.75 x 45 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A318 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 20 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A356 | BOLT | M6 x 1.0 x 25 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| A357 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 45 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| A361 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 50 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A368 | BOLT | M14 x 2.0 x 25 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| A371 | BOLT | M10 x 1.5 x 25 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| A409 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 120 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A433 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 55 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A434 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 65 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| A443 | BOLT | M8 x 1.25 x 75 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| A488 | BOLT | M10 x 1.25 x 70 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| B003 | NUT | M8 x 1.25 | HT. STEEL |
| B017 | NUT | M6 x 1.0 | HT. STEEL |
| B027 | NUT | M10 x 1.5 | HT. STEEL |
| B037 | NUT | M12 x 1.75 | HT. STEEL |
| B043 | NUT | M8 x 1.25 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| B050 | NUT - DOME | M6 x 1.0 | HT. STEEL |
| B055 | NUT | M4 x 0.7 | HT. STEEL |
| B074 | NUT - SELF LOCKING | M8 x 1.25 | HT. STEEL |
| B106 | NUT - SQUARE | M6 x 1.0 | HT. STEEL |
| B142 | NUT - SELF LOCKING | M6 x 1.0 | HT. STEEL |
| B147 | NUT | M10 x 1.5 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| B154 | NUT | M6 x 1.0 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| B163 | NUT - SELF LOCKING | M8 x 1.25 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| B179 | NUT | M8 x 1.25 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| B196 | NUT | M12 x 1.75 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| B232 | NUT - SELF LOCKING | M8 x 1.25 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| B233 | NUT - DOME | M8 x 1.25 | HT. STEEL |
| B272 | NUT - SQUARE | M6 x 1.0 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| B273 | NUT - SQUARE | M4 x 0.7 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| B283 | NUT | 3/8" BSW | HT. STEEL |
| B284 | NUT | 1/2" BSW | HT. STEEL |
| B285 | NUT | 1/2" UNC | HT. STEEL |
| B297 | NUT | 1/4" UNF | HT. STEEL |
| B303 | NUT | 5/16" BSW | HT. STEEL |
| B316 | NUT - DOME | M6 x 1.0 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| B319 | NUT - DOME | M12 x 1.75 | HT. STEEL |
| B335 | NUT - SELF LOCKING | M12 x 1.75 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| B369 | NUT | M39 x 4.0 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| B386 | NUT - SQUARE | M6 x 1.0 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| B387 | NUT | M6 x 1.0 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| B408 | NUT | M8 x 1.25 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| B430 | NUT - SQUARE | M6 x 1.0 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| B468 | NUT | M6 x 1.0 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| B469 | NUT - DOME | M8 x 1.25 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| B504 | NUT - SQUARE | M10 x 1.5 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| C002 | WASHER | M12 | HT. STEEL |
| C004 | STAR WASHER | M8 | HT. STEEL |
| C007 | WASHER | M6 | HT. STEEL |

Blagdon Pump - Nuts, Bolts, Washers and Socket Caps

| Part Number | Description | Size | Material |
|-------------|-----------------------|-----------------|----------------|
| C013 | WASHER | M8 | HT. STEEL |
| C023 | WASHER | 5/8" | HT. STEEL |
| C026 | WASHER | M10 | HT. STEEL |
| C036 | WASHER | M12 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| C044 | WASHER | M8 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| C048 | WASHER | M6 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| C056 | WASHER | M4 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| C107 | WASHER - SEAL (DOWTY) | 1/4" BSP | ST / BUNA - N |
| C109 | WASHER - SEAL (DOWTY) | M8 | ST / BUNA - N |
| C126 | WASHER - MUDWING | 5/16" x 1.1/4" | HT. STEEL |
| C134 | WASHER - SPRING | M10 | HT. STEEL |
| C136 | WASHER - SEAL (DOWTY) | 1/2" BSP | ST / BUNA - N |
| C137 | WASHER - SPRING | M12 | HT. STEEL |
| C146 | WASHER | M10 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| C165 | WASHER - SPRING | M8 | HT. STEEL |
| C173 | WASHER - SPRING | M8 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| C174 | WASHER - SPRING | M6 | HT. STEEL |
| C175 | WASHER - SPRING | M12 | HT. STEEL |
| C178 | WASHER - MUDWING | 1/4x1 1/4x1/16" | HT. STEEL |
| C183 | WASHER | M6 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| C184 | WASHER - RED FIBRE | 1/2" x 3/4" | FIBRE |
| C193 | WASHER | M8 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| C231 | WASHER | M8 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| C263 | WASHER - SPRING | M6 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| C282 | WASHER | M4 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| C286 | WASHER - SHIM STEEL | 3/4x9/16x0.005" | HT. STEEL |
| C287 | WASHER - SHIM STEEL | 3/4x9/16x0.015" | HT. STEEL |
| C288 | WASHER - SHIM STEEL | 5/8x7/16x0.005" | HT. STEEL |
| C289 | WASHER - SHIM STEEL | 5/8x7/16x0.010" | HT. STEEL |
| C290 | WASHER - SHIM STEEL | 5/8x9/16x0.015" | HT. STEEL |
| C291 | WASHER | 1 3/8"x1"x1/16" | FIBRE |
| C292 | WASHER - SHIM STEEL | 5/8x1/2x0.005" | HT. STEEL |
| C293 | WASHER - SHIM STEEL | 5/8x1/2x0.010" | HT. STEEL |
| C294 | WASHER - SHIM STEEL | 5/8x1/2x0.015" | HT. STEEL |
| C300 | WASHER | 5/16" | HT. STEEL |
| C301 | WASHER - SPRING | 1/4" | HT. STEEL |
| C305 | WASHER - SPRING | M6 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| C315 | WASHER - STAR | M8 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| C321 | WASHER - MUDWING | 5/16 X 1.1/4 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| C370 | WASHER | M39 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| C388 | WASHER | M5 | ST. STEEL - A4 |
| C435 | WASHER | M8 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| C466 | WASHER | M5 | ST. STEEL - A2 |
| D009 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M4 x 20 | HT ST |
| D010 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 35 | HT ST |
| D014 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 20 | HT ST |
| D028 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 25 | HT ST |
| D053 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 45 | ST ST |
| D054 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M4 x 55 | HT ST |
| D075 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 60 | HT ST |
| D082 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 45 | HT ST |
| D083 | SOCKET SCREW - GRUB | M6 x 6 | HT ST |
| D084 | SOCKET SCREW - GRUB | M6 x 6 | ST ST |

Blagdon Pump - Nuts, Bolts, Washers and Socket Caps

| Part Number | Description | Size | Material |
|-------------|---------------------|---------------|----------|
| D085 | SOCKET SCREW - GRUB | M8 x 8 | HT ST |
| D086 | SOCKET SCREW - GRUB | M10 x 10 | HT ST |
| D088 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M5 x 10 | HT ST |
| D114 | CAP SCREW | M8 x 35 | HT ST |
| D117 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M4 x 10 | HT ST |
| D139 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 40 | HT ST |
| D140 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 75 | HT ST |
| D141 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 50 | HT ST |
| D155 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 50 | HT ST |
| D158 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 50 | ST ST |
| D170 | SOCKET SCREW - GRUB | M18 x 18 | HT ST |
| D171 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M10 x 40 | HT ST |
| D172 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 20 | HT ST |
| D186 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 65 | HT ST |
| D195 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 55 | HT ST |
| D200 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M12 x 35 | HT ST |
| D201 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M4 x 50 | HT ST |
| D202 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 55 | HT ST |
| D204 | SOCKET C'SUNK SCREW | M3 x 6 | HT ST |
| D209 | SOCKET C'SUNK SCREW | M4 x 12 | HT ST |
| D215 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 20 | ST ST |
| D216 | SOCKET C'SUNK SCREW | M8 x 20 | HT ST |
| D222 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 30 | HT.ST. |
| D249 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M10 x 35 | HT.ST. |
| D250 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 12 | HT.ST. |
| D252 | SOCKET SCREW - GRUB | M5 x 5 | HT.ST. |
| D260 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 16 | ST.ST. |
| D261 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M4 x 12 | ST.ST. |
| D262 | SOCKET C'SUNK SCREW | M3 x 10 | ST.ST. |
| D265 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M4 x 20 | ST.ST. |
| D266 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 35 | ST.ST. |
| D267 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 40 | ST.ST. |
| D274 | SOCKET C'SUNK SCREW | M3 x 10 | ST.ST. |
| D275 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 130 | ST.ST. |
| D276 | SOCKET C'SUNK SCREW | M4 x 12 | ST.ST. |
| D277 | COACH BOLT | M6 x 25 | ST.ST. |
| D299 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | 5/16"UNF x 1" | HT.ST. |
| D306 | SOCKET SCREW - GRUB | M8 x 8 | ST.ST. |
| D307 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 80 | ST.ST. |
| D309 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 30 | ST.ST. |
| D310 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 25 | ST.ST. |
| D311 | SOCKET C'SUNK SCREW | M8 x 20 | ST.ST. |
| D312 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M10 x 35 | ST.ST. |
| D314 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 20 | ST.ST. |
| D317 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M4 x 20 | ST.ST. |
| D320 | SOCKET SCREW - GRUB | M5 x 5 | ST.ST. |
| D322 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M4 x 10 | ST.ST. |
| D331 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M4 x 8 | ST.ST. |
| D337 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 40 | HT.ST. |
| D338 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 30 | HT.ST. |
| D349 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 25 | HT.ST. |
| D355 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 30 | ST.ST. |
| D358 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 40 | ST.ST. |

Blagdon Pump - Nuts, Bolts, Washers and Socket Caps

| Part Number | Description | Size | Material |
|-------------|---------------------|-----------|----------|
| D359 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M10 x 55 | HT. ST |
| D360 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M10 x 60 | HT. ST |
| D365 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M12 x 45 | HT.ST. |
| D372 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 16 | ST.ST. |
| D377 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 20 | ST. ST. |
| D378 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 45 | ST.ST. |
| D379 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 75 | ST.ST. |
| D380 | SOCKET C'SUNK SCREW | M8 x 30 | ST.ST. |
| D389 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 35 | ST.ST. |
| D390 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 50 | ST.ST. |
| D391 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M5 x 15 | ST.ST. |
| D392 | SOCKET C'SUNK SCREW | M5 x 12 | ST.ST. |
| D396 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M5 x 20 | ST.ST. |
| D397 | SOCKET SCREW - GRUB | M4 x 4 | ST. ST. |
| D397 | SOCKET SCREW - GRUB | M4 x 4 | ST.ST. |
| D398 | SOCKET SCREW - GRUB | M4 x 4 | HT. ST. |
| D398 | SOCKET SCREW - GRUB | M4 x 4 | HT.ST. |
| D407 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 16 | HT.ST. |
| D421 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M8 x 30 | ST.ST. |
| D422 | SOCKET SCREW - GRUB | M6 x 6 | ST.ST. |
| D423 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M10 x 65 | ST.ST. |
| D432 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 30 | ST.ST. |
| D444 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 40 | ST.ST. |
| D456 | SOCKET SCREW - GRUB | M6 x 15 | HT.ST. |
| D462 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M6 x 50 | ST.ST. |
| D463 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M5 x 16 | ST.ST. |
| D464 | SOCKET C'SUNK SCREW | M5 x 12 | ST.ST. |
| D465 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M5 x 20 | ST.ST. |
| D470 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M10 x 25 | ST.ST. |
| D486 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M10 X 140 | ST.ST. |
| D487 | SOCKET CAP SCREW | M10 x 90 | ST.ST. |